©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2012
July, 2012 − Rev. 6
1 Publication Order Number:
MC74HC390A/D
MC74HC390A
Dual 4-Stage Binary Ripple
Counter with ÷ 2 and ÷ 5
Sections

QBa
Figure 2. Logic Diagram
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
MC74HC390ANG PDIP−16
(Pb−Free)
500 Units / Rail
MC74HC390ADG SOIC−16
(Pb−Free)
48 Units / Rail
MC74HC390ADR2G SOIC−16
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
MC74HC390ADTR2G TSSOP−16
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
NLV74HC390ADR2G* SOIC−16
(Pb−Free)